GARA DELLA SOLIDARIETA'
TAGLIACOZZO (AQ) 9 Settembre 2012

km 10,300
www.mariomoretti.it
Pos. Cognome Nome SEX | Cat. I;c;i Societa Tempo | Media
1 |Lamiri Mohammed M M40 Ass. Ecomaratona Dei Marsi 0.32.57 | 312"
2 |El Makhrout Cherkaoui M T™M23 Running Evolution Colonna 0.34.23 | 320"
3 [|Petrei Antonello M M40 Opoa Plus Ultra 0.34.30 | 321"
4 |Di Gregorio Roberto M M35 | 1 |Tivoli Marathon 0.35.46 | 328"
5 |Qattam Mohamed Ali M M35 2 |Fartlek Ostia 0.36.03 | 3'30"
6 |Mancini Andrea M TM23| 1 [Podistica Solidarieta 0.36.06 | 3'30"
7 |Pinardi Walter M M40 1 |G.s. Marsica Avezzano 0.36.22 | 331"
8 |Perrotta Fabrizio M M35 | 3 |[G.s. Marsica Avezzano 0.37.11 | 3'36"
9  |Nuccitelli Gianluca M M40 | 2 [Podistica Luco Dei Marsi 0.37.24 | 337"
10 |Pietrosanti Alessandro M M35 | 4 |Circolo Villa Spada 0.37.38 | 3'39"
11 |LoRe Corrado M M35 5 |Podistica Avezzano 0.38.09 | 342"
12 |Kourachi Abdelhadi M M35 | 6 |Ass. Ecomaratona Dei Marsi 0.38.10 | 342"
13 |Perrozzi Gianfranco M M40 | 3 |Opoa Plus Ultra 0.38.43 | 3'45"
14 |Bisegna Massimiliano M M40 | 4 |Libero 0.38.53 | 3'46"
15 |D'errigo Mauro M M40 | 5 [Podistica Solidarieta 0.39.04 | 347"
16 |Cambise Franco M M45 1 1 |Opoa Plus Ultra 0.39.06 | 347"
17 |Di Gregorio Massimiliano M M35 | 7 [Tivoli Marathon 0.39.30 | 350"
18 |lacobacci Mario M M50 1 |Podistica Avezzano 0.39.32 | 350"
19 |[Guerra Saul M M40 | 6 [Due Ponti Sporting Club 0.39.52 | 352"
20 [Donatelli Antonio M M40 | 7 [Pod. San Salvo 0.39.56 | 352"
21 |D'alimonti Fabio M TM23| 2 [Podistica Avezzano 0.40.00 | 353"
22 |Silvagni Carmine M M45 | 2 |Opoa Plus Ultra 0.40.02 | 353"
23 [Lisciani Gabriele M M50 | 2 |[G.s. Marsica Avezzano 0.40.08 | 353"
24 |Santoponte Danilo M M40 | 8 |Podistica Solidarieta 0.40.25 | 355"
25 |DiPalma Gaetano M M40 | 9 |Uisp Monterotondo 0.40.33 | 356"
26 |Taglieri Enzo M M60 | 1 |Opoa Plus Ultra 0.40.34 | 356"
27 |Palermo Marco M M45 | 3 [Magic Runners 0.40.35 | 3'56"
28 |Buongiovanni Danilo M M40 | 10 |G.s. Marsica Avezzano 0.40.39 | 356"
29 [Proietti Pietro M M50 [ 3 [Atletica Abruzzo Aq 0.40.48 | 357"
30 |Bianchi Antonio M TM23| 3 |Ass. Ecomaratona Dei Marsi 0.41.19 | 4'00"
31 [Sardo Fabrizio M M50 | 4 |[Ss Lazio Atletica 0.41.32 | 4'01"
32 |Pansini Giovanni M TM23| 4 |Opoa Plus Ultra 0.41.40 | 4'02"
33 |Cotturone Giuseppe M TM23| 5 |Gs Celano 0.41.56 | 4'04"
34 |Wojcieeszek Ewa F F40 Running Club Futura 0.42.02 | 4'04"
35 [Trinchini Pietro M M35 Opoa Plus Ultra 0.42.07 | 4'05"
36 [Decembrini Antonio M M55 Tivoli Marathon 0.42.14 | 4'06"
37 [Consolati Albino M M50 | 5 [Opoa Plus Ultra 0.42.28 | 4'07"
38 |Patta Paola F F35 Podistica Solidarieta 0.42.42 | 4'08"
39 |Antonelli Massimo M M35 | 9 |[Libero 0.42.44 | 4'08"
40 [Pera Fabio M M35 | 10 [Opoa Plus Ultra 0.42.46 | 4'09"
41 |Doddi Giovanni M M45 | 4 |Beati Gli Ultimi 0.42.51 | 4'09"
42 |Giovannangeli Cristiano M M35 | 11 [Podistica Solidarieta 0.42.55 | 410"
43 |Strojny Grzegorz M M40 | 11 [Atletica Pomezia 0.42.59 | 410"
44 |Castellucci Massimo M M40 | 12 [G.s. Marsica Avezzano 0.43.01 | 4'10"
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Lippa
Maceroni
Corsi
Pascucci
Aratari
Bontempi
Lusi
Angelucci
Antonelli
Donzelli
Tabacco
Capizzi
Stati
Raglione
Venturini
Annini
Gualtieri
Campanelli
Schisano
Chialastri
Nitoglia
Fasciani
Torretta
Maiolini
Salciccia
Peluso
Pocetta
Trinchini
D'alessandro
Testarmata
Panariello
Piperni
Tinarelli
Mele
Laurini
Felicissimo
Lustri
Cairo
Tani
Mariani
Piperni
Massimiani
Lancia
Bianchi

Di Natale
Pinori
Fosca
Bretti
Nanni
Ottaviani
Oddi
D'emilio

Francesco
Angelo
Paolo
Alessandro
Giovanni
Fabio
Denis
Valerio
Paola
Francesco
Tullio
Davide
Antonio
Angelo
Paolo
Paolo
Giampiero
Antonio
Francesco
Giuseppe
Sestilio
Emilio
Vincenzo
Marco
Valeriano
Marco
Tonino
Natalino
Monia
Martina
Pierluigi
Renato
Romolo
Raffaele
Maurizio
Fabio
Gerri
Salvatore
Fabrizio
Mauro
Domenico
Gaetano
Vincenzo
Patrizia
Simplicio
Antonio
Cherubino
Giovanni
Antonio
Liberato
Giacomo
Daniele
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Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Massa E Cozzilli
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Palestrina Running

G.s. Marsica Avezzano
Podistica Solidarieta
Opoa Plus Ultra

Asd Runners Chieti
Opoa Plus Ultra

Magic Runners

Opoa Plus Ultra
Rifondazione Podistica
Libero

Opoa Plus Ultra

Magic Runners

Opoa Plus Ultra

G.s. Marsica Avezzano
Opoa Plus Ultra

Asd Albatros Roma
Palestrina Running

Atl. Carsoli

Opoa Plus Ultra

G.s. Marsica Avezzano
Magic Runners

Magic Runners

Opoa Plus Ultra
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Magic Runners

Tibur Ecotrail

Podistica Solidarieta
Podistica Avezzano
Opoa Plus Ultra
Podistica Solidarieta
Magic Runners

Magic Runners

Opoa Plus Ultra
Podistica Solidarieta
Podistica Solidarieta
Podistica Solidarieta
Podistica Avezzano
Opoa Plus Ultra

Opoa Plus Ultra

Opoa Plus Ultra

Opoa Plus Ultra

Magic Runners

Opoa Plus Ultra
Podistica Solidarieta
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Opoa Plus Ultra

Opoa Plus Ultra

Asd Santa Marinella Runner

0.43.04
0.43.10
0.43.12
0.43.15
0.43.18
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0.43.48
0.44.15
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0.45.26
0.45.28
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0.45.36
0.45.38
0.45.40
0.45.44
0.45.48
0.45.53
0.45.57
0.46.01
0.46.03
0.46.05
0.46.07
0.46.08
0.46.10
0.46.13
0.46.18
0.46.21
0.46.55
0.47.01
0.47.06
0.47.10
0.47.13
0.47.14
0.47.18
0.47.20
0.47.23
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Mosneagu
Ciucci
Pappada
Colangelo
De Santis
Liberati

Di Cicco
Timperi
Befani
Antonicoli
Romano
Colagrande
ladeluca
Congionti
Selvaggi
Golvelli
Croce
laboni

Di Eleonora
Reali
Mauro
Salvati
Monacelli
Baldassarre
Calzetta
Barile
Cambise
De Sanctis
Lippa
Gallese
Bassi
D'alimonti
Cipriani
Gasbarri
Balzani
Bellobuono
D'addario
Morgante
Pendenza
Di Edoardo
Peiffer
Mancin

Settevendemmie

Ciangoli
Del Treste
De Luca
Santilli
Corsetti
Togni
Silvestri
Rodorigo
Massaro

John
Daniele
Roberta
Fabio
Corrado
Alessandra
Cristian
Fabio
Marcello
Edoardo
Danilo
Mario
Armando
Marco
Cosimo
Giovanni
Luigi
Giovanni
Claudio
Gabriele
Luigi
Romolo
Rosalia
Guido
Maurizio
Antonio
Roberto
Daniele
Leucio
Giulia
Antonio
Nicola
Maurizio
Luigi
Franco
Maria Loreta
Marco
Laura
Roberto
Giancarlo
Daniel
Luciano
Gaetano
Domenico
Gaetano
Luigi
Americo
Walter
Enrico
Anna
Gaetano
Angelo
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M45
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F23
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M35
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25
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Podistica Solidarieta
Libero

Atl. Avis Perugia

Inix Sport

Atl. Carsoli

Magic Runners

Opoa Plus Ultra

Tibur Ecotrail

Asd Santa Marinella Running
Cariri

Magic Runners
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Atl. Carsoli

Magic Runners
Podistica Solidarieta
Podistica Solidarieta
G.s. Marsica Avezzano
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Minerva Roma

Capanne Pg

Podistica Solidarieta
Opoa Plus Ultra

Inix Sport

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Magic Runners

Atletica Lagos Dei Marsi
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Magic Runners
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Opoa Plus Ultra

Opoa Plus Ultra
Podistica Avezzano
Opoa Plus Ultra
Podistica Solidarieta
Asd Santa Marinella Running
Opoa Plus Ultra

Magic Runners

Magic Runners

Uisp Roma

Minerva Roma

Podistica Solidarieta
Asd Santa Marinella Running
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Magic Runners

G.s. Marsica Avezzano
Opoa Plus Ultra

Atletica Arce

Trail Dei Due Laghi
Tivoli Marathon
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

0.47.33
0.47.34
0.47.45
0.47.46
0.47.47
0.47.50
0.48.05
0.48.07
0.48.20
0.48.29
0.48.35
0.49.00
0.49.05
0.49.14
0.49.18
0.49.42
0.49.44
0.49.54
0.49.56
0.49.58
0.50.10
0.50.21
0.50.31
0.50.33
0.50.34
0.50.43
0.50.46
0.50.49
0.51.05
0.51.12
0.51.13
0.51.29
0.51.33
0.51.34
0.51.50
0.52.00
0.52.01
0.52.03
0.52.34
0.52.42
0.52.55
0.53.11
0.53.26
0.53.55
0.54.36
0.54.38
0.54.40
0.55.00
0.55.14
0.55.19
0.55.23
0.55.28
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4'40"
4'41"
4'42"
4'43"
4'45"
4'45"
4'46"
4'47"
4'49"
4'49"
4'50"
4'50"
4'51"
4'52"
4'53"
4'54"
4'54"
4'54"
4'55"
4'55"
4'56"
4'57"
4'58"
4'58"
4'59"
5'00"
5'00"
5'02"
5'02"
5'03"
5'03"
5'06"
5'06"
5'08"
5'09"
511"
5'14"
518"
518"
518"
5'20"
521"
522"
522"
523"
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Bongiorno
Fantozzi
Fornari
Salvatori
Testi
Ragozzino
Olivieri
D'alessandro
Subrani
Marasco
Nania
Gaiola
Cicogna
Anzini
Tiberti
lacomini
Cappelli
Tabacco
Casale
Oroni
Manna
Mastrella
Cancelmi
Rampa
Moccia
Liberati
Maiolini

De Michele
Marzicchi
Fatato
Fatato
Lobene
Lauri
Fasciani
Asci

Di Carlo
Mastrangelo
Felicissimo
Mancini
Cicivelli
Cacchione
Petricola
Speranza
Tabacco
D'andrea
Di Salvatore
Manna
Ippoliti

Di Salvatore
Di Clavio
Rossetti
Testarmata

Michele
Domenico
Antonella
Sara
Francesca
Maurizio
Guerrino
Augusto
Francesco
Alessandro
Edwige
Stefano
Alessio
Domenico

Francesca Romana

Giovanni
Giuseppe
Marianina
Paola
Marco
Annamaria
Nicola
Iginio
Vincenzo
Giuseppe
Barbara
Antonio
Stefania
Luca
Carmine
Matteo
Pasquale
Marco
Paolo
Sante
Antonella
Maria Cristina
Davide
Domenico
Mirella
Domenico
Sandrina
Katia
Giovanna
Argentino
Alvise
Giustino
Angela
Cristian
Gianni Luca
Cristina
Raffaele
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M60
M55
F45
F23
F23
M55
M65
M45
M55
M55
F35
M45
T™M23
M70
F45
M45
T™M23
F45
F35
M45
F50
M40
M45
M55
T™M23
F23
M55
F40
M35
M45
TM23
M55
M50
M50
M55
F40
F40
M35
M45
F50
M50
F65
F23
F40
M60
M55
M45
F50
T™M23
M45
F35
M50

13
10

11

27
12
13

28
16

29
17

30

23
31
14
18

15

26
32
19
16
23
24
17

27

33

25

14
18
34

20
35

26

Tibur Ecotrail

Opoa Plus Ultra

Tibur Ecotrail

Tivoli Marathon

Tivoli Marathon
Podistica Solidarieta
Podistica Avezzano
Magic Runners

G.s. Marsica Avezzano
Podistica Solidarieta
Podistica Solidarieta
Podistica Solidarieta
Tibur Ecotrall

Magic Runners
Podistica Solidarieta
Magic Runners

Atl. Carsoli

Magic Runners

Magic Runners

Uisp Monterotondo

Ass. Ecomaratona Dei Marsi
Ass. Ecomaratona Dei Marsi
Opoa Plus Ultra

Magic Runners
Podistica Solidarieta
Magic Runners

Magic Runners

Magic Runners

Magic Runners

Opoa Plus Ultra

Opoa Plus Ultra

Opoa Plus Ultra
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Magic Runners
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Runners Club Dei Marsi
Tivoli Marathon

Magic Runners

Pod. Avis Priverno
Podistica Solidarieta
Running Club Lariano
Forza Maggiore

Tivoli Marathon

Magic Runners

Inix Sport

Opoa Plus Ultra

Ass. Ecomaratona Dei Marsi
Opoa Plus Ultra

Opoa Plus Ultra
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Rifondazione Podistica
Tibur Ecotrail

0.56.18
0.56.22
0.56.23
0.56.25
0.56.27
0.56.49
0.56.59
0.57.06
0.57.13
0.57.16
0.57.18
0.57.19
0.57.30
0.57.40
0.57.50
0.58.05
0.58.22
0.58.35
0.58.56
0.58.59
0.59.10
0.59.12
0.59.13
0.59.27
1.00.17
1.00.22
1.00.26
1.00.28
1.00.29
1.00.30
1.00.32
1.00.33
1.00.36
1.01.20
1.01.23
1.01.26
1.01.28
1.01.30
1.02.17
1.02.34
1.02.35
1.04.08
1.04.24
1.04.39
1.04.46
1.04.48
1.04.52
1.04.58
1.05.03
1.05.31
1.05.36
1.06.49

5'28"
528"
528"
5'28"
5'28"
5'30"
531"
5'32"
5'33"
5'33"
5'33"
5'33"
5'34"
5'35"
5'36"
5'38"
5'40"
5'41"
5'43"
5'43"
5'44"
5'44"
5'45"
5'46"
551"
551"
5'62"
5'52"
552"
5'62"
5'62"
5'52"
5'63"
557"
567"
5'57"
5'68"
5'68"
6'02"
6'04"
6'04"
6'13"
6'15"
6'16"
6'17"
6'17"
6'17"
6'18"
6'18"
621"
6'22"
6'29"




201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

Coccia
Macale
Caroli
Chicarella
Proietti
Lettieri
Dall'armi
Fornari
Del Monte
Rossi
Pagnani
Bucciarelli
Dessi'

Giuseppe
Lucia
Maria Teresa
Giorgio
Maurizio
Carolina
Elvira
Laura
Luciano
Alessandra
Fernando
Mario
Romano
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M60
F70
F50
M60
M60
F50
F50
F45
M65
F45
M55
M65
M55

15

Podistica Solidarieta
Magic Runners
Magic Runners
Magic Runners
Forza Maggiore
Opoa Plus Ultra
Tibur Ecotrail

Tibur Ecotrail

Us Ugnagno Fi
Runners Club Dei Marsi
Opoa Plus Ultra
Tibur Ecotrail
Podistica Solidarieta

1.07.20
1.08.13
1.09.48
1.10.16
1.10.17
1.12.07
1.14.18
1.17.59
1.18.20
1.19.36
1.19.39
1.20.31
1.20.31

6'32"
6'37"
6'46"
6'49"
6'49"
7'00"
712"
7'34"
7'36"
7'43"
744"
7'49"
7'49"




